
 
Manufactured For:

Clark Core Services, LLC
Lancaster, PA 17602.

Product Number: 147NFBAFISAN
Product Name: Alcohol-Free Foaming Instant Hand Sanitizer

Case UPC: 400014327382

Ingredient

WATER Solvent7732-18-5

57-55-6

61789-40-0

7695-91-2

68201-46-7

Proprietary

122-99-6

13235-36-4

8001-54-5

85507-69-3 /
94349-62-9

Humectant

Surfactant

Moisturizer

Conditioner

Emollient, Emulsifier

Fragrance

Preservative

Chelator

Antibacterial Agent
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FRAGRANCE/PARFUM

ALOE BARBADENSIS
LEAF JUICE 

TOCOPHERYL
ACETATE (VITAMIN E) 

COCAMIDOPROPYL
BETAINE 

PEG-7 GLYCERYL
COCOATE

BENZALKONIUM
CHLORIDE

PROPYLENE GLYCOL

PHENOXYETHANOL

TETRASODIUM EDTA

CAS Number Purpose COC (Y/N) (List)


